VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Iltem 73
Compensation Board

Item 73 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Financial Assistance for Circuit Court Clerks (77300)
Financial Assistance to Circuit Court Clerks (77301)
Financial Assistance for Operations for Circuit Court Clerks (77302)

Financial Assistance for Circuit Court Clerks' Land Records (77303)
Fund Sources:

General

Trust and Agency

$59,086,979
$14,619,426
$27,757,545

$16,710,008

$51,083,609

$8,003,370

$59,285,062
$14,619,426
$27,955,628

$16,710,008

$51,281,692

$8,003,370
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