VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 73

Compensation Board

Item 73 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Financial Assistance for Circuit Court Clerks (77300)	\$59,086,979	\$59,285,062
Financial Assistance to Circuit Court Clerks (77301)	\$14,619,426	\$14,619,426
Financial Assistance for Operations for Circuit Court Clerks (77302)	\$27,757,545	\$27,955,628
Financial Assistance for Circuit Court Clerks' Land Records (77303)	\$16,710,008	\$16,710,008
Fund Sources:		
General	\$51,083,609	\$51,281,692
Trust and Agency	\$8,003,370	\$8,003,370